

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2007-0454

File ID: 2007-0454 Type: Purchase Status: Consent Agenda

Version: 2 Reference: E07-012 Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

File Created Date: 07/19/2007

File Name: South Boulevard Pathway Improvements Final Action:

Title label: Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Amendment of the Professional Service

Agreement to provide construction layout services for the South Boulevard Pathway

Improvements Project in the amount of \$9,047.50 for a new not-to-exceed total of \$65,827.50;

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Pontiac, MI

Notes: Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.

2001 Centerpoint Parkway, Suite 109

Pontiac, Michigan 48341

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Agenda Summary.pdf, HRC Layout Proposal.pdf, Enactment Number: RES0266-2007

080107 Agenda Summary.pdf, Map.pdf, HRC

Proposal.pdf, 080107 Resolution.pdf

Contact: Roger Rousse, 248.656.4640 or Paul Shumejko 841.2489

Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

Ver-	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Work Session	08/01/2007	Discussed				
1	City Council Regular Meeting	08/08/2007	Adopted by Resolution				Pass
2	City Council Regular Meeting	07/12/2010					

Text of Legislative File 2007-0454

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Amendment of the Professional Service Agreement to provide construction layout services for the South Boulevard Pathway Improvements Project in the amount of \$9,047.50 for a new not-to-exceed total of \$65,827.50; Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Pontiac, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the Amendment of the Professional Service

Agreement to provide construction layout services for the South Boulevard Pathway Improvements Project to Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Pontiac, Michigan in the amount of \$9,047.50 for a new not-to-exceed total of \$65,827.50 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute a contract on behalf of the City.